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2019 AIA Swim & Dive Meet of Champions - 11/9/2019

Results - Champs
 
#101  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

AA-A1:44.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHAP1 1:44.94

25.57 29.68 24.2025.49

ACFHS2 1:46.48

26.61 29.70 18.2831.89

AXAVI3 1:48.81

28.17 29.95 23.9426.75

AMVME4 1:49.66

28.06 29.76 25.2526.59

ACHAN5 1:50.82

27.94 30.33 25.1627.39

ACMPO6 1:51.26

29.56 29.89 23.8627.95

AHIGH7 1:51.97

28.32 30.44 24.8428.37

AHORI8 1:52.05

28.61 30.71 26.1126.62

APARA9 1:52.55

27.92 28.86 27.1828.59

APCDS10 1:53.16

26.70 32.73 24.8828.85

 
#102  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AA-A1:33.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACMPO1 1:35.74

24.47 27.78 20.6122.88

ACHAP2 1:36.56

25.28 25.95 21.4623.87

AVERR3 1:37.25

23.22 28.71 21.5823.74

ADVST4 1:37.68

25.58 26.65 22.0323.42

ADRHS5 1:37.79

24.45 29.91 21.1322.30

AVERI6 1:39.28

25.40 27.46 23.1123.31

ASAGU7 1:39.52

26.16 26.44 23.9223.00

ACHAN8 1:40.34

26.41 28.03 23.1722.73

ASUNN9 1:42.22

26.85 28.90 21.7924.68

AMVME10 1:42.68

26.45 29.04 21.7225.47

 
#103  Girls 200 Yard Free

AA-A1:48.74

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAPStrouse, Ashley1 1:49.86

25.02 27.87 28.5028.47

CHAPDunn, Grace2 1:51.78

26.24 28.46 28.2628.82

CHAPKrew, Samantha3 1:52.13

26.19 28.33 28.8928.72

XAVIWright, Maddie4 1:53.04

26.89 28.51 29.0728.57

PUSCHousman, Paige5 1:54.17

26.29 28.89 29.3229.67

SUNNCarlton, Annie6 1:54.35

26.55 28.97 29.1229.71

NOTRChanin, Ayden7 1:54.49

26.35 28.84 29.1930.11

MEPRZajdzinski, Amanda8 1:55.03

26.15 28.98 29.6630.24

DMHSOuttrim, Ashley9 1:55.59

26.55 28.98 30.0929.97

REDMDaniell, Cameron10 1:56.40

27.05 29.15 30.1930.01

 
#104  Boys 200 Yard Free

AA-A1:38.40

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BPHSMilovanovic, Matt1 1:41.33

23.91 26.05 25.4025.97

CHAPKiel, Cooper2 1:42.66

24.23 26.01 26.2226.20

BPHSBayless, Kolbe3 1:43.87

24.32 25.93 26.8426.78

VERIEsser, Devin4 1:44.20

24.35 26.57 26.2926.99

SUNNRaffel, Colby5 1:44.60

24.62 26.53 26.4926.96

DVSTNielsen, Maxwell6 1:44.97

24.79 26.76 26.8026.62

DRHSSmith, Essias7 1:45.54

25.18 26.77 26.7226.87

BOULRoss, Andrew8 1:45.97

24.86 27.08 26.8827.15

CMPOMiller, Luke9 1:46.08

24.11 26.19 29.0126.77

CHAPBohon, Ellis10 1:47.82

25.30 27.37 27.4427.71

 
#105  Girls 200 Yard IM

AA-A2:01.51

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MILLNoble, Kennedy1 2:02.63

26.36 30.31 28.7237.24

MVMEBecker, Emma2 2:04.11

27.19 31.26 29.4536.21

CHAPBrophy, Morgan3 2:04.76

27.00 31.10 29.5237.14

CHAPCourtney, Riley4 2:05.48

26.68 33.86 28.9835.96

CHAPSchuricht, Blakely5 2:08.23

28.63 33.90 30.1735.53

XAVIRankin, Mia6 2:08.89

28.20 32.91 30.8736.91

CSHSHanagan, Sera7 2:09.06

28.82 33.58 29.1437.52

CSHSBachmeier, Madelyn8 2:10.83

27.83 31.78 29.0142.21

CHANTaylor, Abby9 2:12.44

28.61 35.95 31.9435.94

CMPOBlackhurst, Sydney10 2:13.64

28.81 34.70 33.0537.08

 
#106  Boys 200 Yard IM

AA-A1:49.57

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VERRNabor, Jadan1 1:51.27

24.05 28.29 26.3132.62

BENJAKleinman, Maxwell2 1:52.55

24.35 28.31 26.7133.18

GILBDriggers, Landon3 1:53.09

25.39 27.02 26.1434.54

SUNNBahti, Tate4 1:54.60

25.23 29.66 27.0132.70

CDOHStewart, Riley5 1:55.13

24.87 29.67 26.9833.61

DRHSWalker, Luke6 1:57.13

24.76 28.66 28.1735.54

 
#107  Girls 50 Yard Free

AA-A23.20

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAPPattison, Greer1 23.67

CMPOTreptow, Paige2 23.79

LIBEKepl, Nicole3 23.98

SUNNKeeble, Kristen4 24.11

VERRMalkemus, Makena5 24.24

MCCLVelitchkov, Sophie6 24.32

VVHSWeir, Kylee7 24.39

CFHSDikeman, Skylar8 24.44

SABIFarnum, Amanda9 24.51

CHAPZapata, Chloe10 24.79

 
#108  Boys 50 Yard Free

AA-A20.54

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BOULLoVullo, Jon Carlo1 20.88

BPHSDowdall, Finn2 20.99

CMPOOsterndorf, Christian3 21.16

CMPOGraunke, Jeremy4 21.17

GCHSKempiak, Nathan5 21.30

ARCAStoddard, Grant6 21.34

NOTRBansberg, William7 21.48

DVSTBartsch, Brevin8 21.59

DRHSPazand, Camron9 21.79

VERIMarbach, Jake10 21.98

 
#111  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AA-A54.42

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARAEdwards, Sadie1 55.15

25.85 29.30

CHAPBrophy, Morgan2 55.41

25.91 29.50

SCCHJago, Caylah3 55.91

25.79 30.12
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SALPMarkle, Shayla4 56.16

26.86 29.30

GILBLytle, Rachael5 57.13

26.44 30.69

HIGHCatchpole, Ashley6 57.96

26.50 31.46

XAVIMunk, Gracie*7 58.15

27.08 31.07

CFHSAlicea-Jorgensen, Taylor*7 58.15

26.90 31.25

CASTCarlson, Kendall9 58.19

27.28 30.91

CFHSSpade, Avery10 58.56

28.06 30.50

 
#112  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AA-A48.92

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRHSSmith, Essias1 49.35

23.31 26.04

BPHSDowdall, Finn2 49.62

23.11 26.51

CHANKelly, Lucas3 50.04

23.31 26.73

VERRCress, Jacob4 50.97

24.23 26.74

SAMAApuron, Evan5 51.25

24.20 27.05

BPHSBayless, Kolbe6 51.34

24.23 27.11

ARCAStoddard, Grant7 51.45

23.63 27.82

DMHSTrichler, Ryan8 51.66

24.08 27.58

MEPRNicholas, Luke9 52.02

24.35 27.67

PCDSOlschansky, Lucas10 52.78

24.49 28.29

 
#113  Girls 100 Yard Free

AA-A50.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCDSMurphy, Quinn1 51.33

25.09 26.24

XAVIWright, Maddie2 52.40

25.16 27.24

CMPOTreptow, Paige3 52.43

24.71 27.72

PERRFama, Kalli4 52.44

24.88 27.56

CHAPKrew, Samantha5 52.92

25.37 27.55

XAVIScott, Kelly6 53.42

25.34 28.08

MVMEGruender, Stella7 53.47

25.33 28.14

VERRMalkemus, Makena8 53.52

25.50 28.02

REDMHicks, Lauren9 53.64

25.58 28.06

SUNNKeeble, Kristen10 54.38

26.08 28.30

 
#114  Boys 100 Yard Free

AA-A44.95

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMPOMiller, Luke1 45.95

22.43 23.52

BOULLoVullo, Jon Carlo2 46.30

22.27 24.03

BOULRoss, Andrew3 46.38

22.43 23.95

CMPOOsterndorf, Christian4 46.43

22.03 24.40

TUCSBottai, Miles5 46.78

22.33 24.45

BENJAKleinman, Maxwell6 46.80

22.72 24.08

BPHSKrueger, Dylan7 46.96

22.71 24.25

DVSTBartsch, Brevin8 47.23

22.86 24.37

CMPOGraunke, Jeremy9 47.39

22.98 24.41

DRHSPazand, Camron10 48.08

23.13 24.95

 
#115  Girls 500 Yard Free

AA-A4:28.38

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAPStrouse, Ashley1 4:58.84

26.71 29.26 29.7929.36

30.41 30.79 30.97 30.89

30.56 30.10

MEPRZajdzinski, Amanda2 5:02.79

27.37 29.76 30.7330.46

31.03 31.56 30.80 31.21

30.49 29.38

GILBCaserio, Madison3 5:03.23

26.85 29.37 31.0630.46

30.98 31.15 31.09 31.42

30.77 30.08

DMHSNey, Kylie4 5:04.50

27.48 30.16 31.0130.90

31.04 31.11 31.10 30.60

30.74 30.36

SALPEven, Sydney5 5:05.48

27.25 29.86 30.5230.34

31.10 30.97 31.78 31.60

31.13 30.93

CHAPDunn, Grace6 5:05.61

28.00 30.04 30.9230.85

31.10 30.67 31.37 31.53

31.21 29.92

PUSCHousman, Paige7 5:08.01

27.18 30.01 31.4330.96

31.56 31.60 31.42 31.80

31.70 30.35

SCPRBernosky, Taylor8 5:10.93

27.44 30.06 31.5231.04

31.71 31.91 32.13 31.92

32.08 31.12

NOTRChanin, Ayden9 5:13.42

27.28 30.07 32.0231.82

32.27 32.27 32.44 32.11

31.83 31.31

CHAPLeblanc, Mackenzie10 5:13.43

28.26 30.67 31.7231.34

31.99 32.21 32.38 32.17

31.86 30.83

 
#116  Boys 500 Yard Free

AA-A4:52.18

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HIGLJones, Jackson Keaton1 4:31.46 AA-A

23.59 25.55 27.3626.63

27.68 27.99 28.30 28.50

28.39 27.47

VERIEsser, Devin2 4:38.85 AA-A

24.64 27.40 28.3728.13

28.66 28.64 28.77 28.92

28.89 26.43

CHAPKiel, Cooper3 4:39.22 AA-A

25.20 27.68 28.2628.10

28.23 28.56 28.67 29.08

28.68 26.76

BPHSJoswiak, Thomas4 4:41.55 AA-A

25.04 27.49 28.5128.10

28.97 28.84 28.72 29.23

28.70 27.95

CHAPBohon, Ellis5 4:43.30 AA-A

24.59 27.01 28.9328.01

29.63 29.78 29.69 29.71

28.45 27.50

DRHSWalker, Luke6 4:43.39 AA-A

25.09 28.16 29.6329.05

29.84 29.66 28.63 28.48

28.35 26.50

MESQPocock, Andrew7 4:47.53 AA-A

25.24 27.77 29.4328.84

29.34 29.55 29.62 29.69

29.64 28.41

MPHSGrieve, Alex8 4:47.58 AA-A

26.39 28.35 29.4429.47

29.67 29.76 28.87 29.29

29.51 26.83

SAGUSmith, Denton9 4:50.19 AA-A

25.04 27.67 29.2228.39

29.63 30.03 29.99 30.31

30.39 29.52
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CHAPBrophy, Reid10 5:03.61

25.58 28.02 30.3828.99

31.29 32.16 32.71 32.17

31.80 30.51

 
#117  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

AA-A1:35.36

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHAP1 1:37.15

24.57 16.19 23.7832.61

AXAVI2 1:38.83

24.86 24.35 24.6524.97

ACFHS3 1:39.59

24.56 32.94 24.8517.24

ACSHS4 1:39.60

24.55 25.20 24.3325.52

ALIBE5 1:40.26

24.30 25.98 24.9924.99

AVERR6 1:40.44

25.97 25.03 24.1225.32

AREDM7 1:40.47

25.05 25.26 24.3425.82

ACMPO8 1:41.13

25.39 25.48 24.8225.44

AMVME9 1:41.32

25.64 25.95 24.2925.44

ADVST10 1:41.63

24.77 25.25 26.1225.49

 
#118  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

AA-A1:24.80

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABOUL1 1:25.66

22.93 20.32 21.0921.32

ACHAP2 1:26.64

22.27 21.82 21.5021.05

ACDOH3 1:28.25

22.24 22.53 21.6921.79

AMVME4 1:28.81

21.68 21.65 22.3423.14

ASUNN5 1:29.54

21.96 22.80 22.5822.20

ABASH6 1:30.04

23.14 23.66 21.4721.77

AHIGL7 1:30.65

23.80 24.04 21.4221.39

ACMPO8 1:31.22

22.93 23.70 21.9522.64

AHAMI9 1:31.23

22.98 23.39 22.4222.44

AARCA10 1:32.36

23.34 23.54 21.7423.74

 
#119  Girls 100 Yard Back

AA-A54.80

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MILLNoble, Kennedy1 54.04 AA-A

26.30 27.74

CHAPPattison, Greer2 54.80 AA-A

26.74 28.06

PCDSMurphy, Quinn3 56.05

27.40 28.65

CFHSDikeman, Skylar4 56.34

27.69 28.65

MCCLVelitchkov, Sophie5 57.22

27.39 29.83

SUNNCarlton, Annie6 57.82

28.51 29.31

PERRFama, Kalli7 58.07

28.37 29.70

HIGHCatchpole, Ashley8 58.61

28.18 30.43

XAVIMunk, Gracie9 58.64

28.20 30.44

DRHSBluford, Kate10 58.95

28.52 30.43

 
#120  Boys 100 Yard Back

AA-A49.38

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VERRNabor, Jadan1 49.94

24.05 25.89

BPHSMilovanovic, Matt2 50.22

24.79 25.43

HIGLJones, Jackson Keaton3 50.77

25.08 25.69

NOTRBansberg, William4 51.10

24.92 26.18

GILBDriggers, Landon5 51.17

25.16 26.01

BPHSKrueger, Dylan6 51.34

25.32 26.02

BPHSMunk, Garrett7 52.68

25.69 26.99

VERRCress, Jacob8 53.04

26.21 26.83

PARAEdwards, Jesse9 53.91

26.08 27.83

 
#121  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AA-A1:02.58

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARAEdwards, Sadie1 1:03.36

29.41 33.95

MVMEBecker, Emma2 1:03.79

30.27 33.52

CFHSWilliams, Christiana3 1:04.59

30.61 33.98

CHAPSchuricht, Blakely4 1:05.34

30.95 34.39

XAVIGuerra, Paola5 1:05.61

31.21 34.40

CMPOBlackhurst, Sydney6 1:05.79

31.14 34.65

CHAPCourtney, Riley7 1:05.88

31.21 34.67

CHANTaylor, Abby8 1:06.48

31.26 35.22

HORICuliver, Carsen9 1:06.76

31.39 35.37

 
#122  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AA-A55.84

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUNNBahti, Tate1 57.72

27.20 30.52

GCHSKempiak, Nathan2 58.54

27.50 31.04

IRHSDooling, Carter3 59.02

27.73 31.29

DVSTMungia, Tres4 59.75

28.09 31.66

CDOHStewart, Riley5 1:00.01

28.35 31.66

CHANHirota, Ian6 1:00.64

28.83 31.81

 
#123  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

AA-A3:27.65

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHAP1 3:30.61

24.96 52.03 53.1725.50

25.12 52.45 24.94 52.96

ACMPO2 3:35.33

26.35 54.87 54.6525.98

25.47 53.73 24.40 52.08

AXAVI3 3:35.61

25.85 53.85 53.9725.66

25.62 53.77 25.93 54.02

AMVME4 3:36.07

26.01 54.01 54.6026.10

25.72 54.91 25.10 52.55

APERR5 3:38.66

26.49 54.92 56.0126.36

26.37 55.67 25.00 52.06

ACSHS6 3:38.74

26.08 54.58 54.5126.38

26.82 56.14 25.46 53.51

ACHAN7 3:39.97

26.30 55.15 54.3525.66

26.50 55.07 26.17 55.40

AARCA8 3:40.44

25.82 53.95 55.4626.34

26.75 55.36 26.56 55.67

AGILB9 3:41.16

27.11 55.99 55.3426.71

25.71 54.46 26.47 55.37
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AREDM10 3:42.75

26.80 55.82 55.0725.99

27.22 56.33 25.99 55.53

 
#124  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

AA-A3:06.28

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABPHS1 3:05.94 AA-A

22.24 46.31 46.7422.26

22.16 46.54 22.31 46.35

ACMPO2 3:08.18

22.38 46.32 49.6023.14

21.94 46.19 21.41 46.07

ABOUL3 3:09.10

23.35 49.29 45.9521.31

22.23 46.96 22.59 46.90

ADRHS4 3:10.04

22.75 47.85 46.6122.41

23.13 48.56 22.10 47.02

AVERR5 3:11.24

23.28 48.28 48.6222.89

23.30 49.39 21.02 44.95

ACHAP6 3:13.99

24.09 50.28 48.7023.14

22.73 48.01 22.49 47.00

ADVST7 3:14.50

23.27 48.67 47.3122.77

23.19 48.74 23.11 49.78

ASAGU8 3:17.10

22.20 48.07 52.4124.13

23.03 48.56 23.03 48.06

ACHAN9 3:18.97

22.77 47.56 50.2223.94

23.16 48.70 24.21 52.49

AHAMI10 3:21.19

24.02 50.10 49.6723.62

24.33 50.62 23.93 50.80


